Seite 1 von 2
Snap-on is a trademark, registered in the United States and other countries, of
Snap-on Incorporated. All other trademarks are marks of their respective holders.
©Snap-on Incorporated 2023.  All rights reserved.
Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI  53143    www.snapon.com
325IMM_320IM
1/2" Schlagnusssets, Standard, 6-kant
Merkmale und Vorteile

Bedienungsanleitung und zusätzliche
Sicherheitshinweise beachten Herkunftsland: USA
325IMM - Metrisch
320IM - Zoll
Seite 2 von 2
Snap-on is a trademark, registered in the United States and other countries, of
Snap-on Incorporated. All other trademarks are marks of their respective holders.
©Snap-on Incorporated 2023.  All rights reserved.
Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI  53143    www.snapon.com
Inhalt Sets
32
5I
M
M
Size Stock No. A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm)
10 IMM100A 15.0 22.6 22.2 38.1 7.9
11 IMM110A 18.2 22.6 22.2 38.1 8.7
12 IMM120A 19.0 24.3 22.2 38.1 905
13 IMM130A 20.6 24.3 22.2 38.1 10.3
14 IMM140A 22.2 24.3 22.2 38.1 10.3
15 IMM150A 23.8 26.4 22.2 38.1 10.3
16 IMM160A 24.6 26.4 22.2 38.1 11.9
17 IMM170A 25.4 26.7 22.2 38.1 12.7
18 IMM180 26.7 26.7 19.1 38.1 12.7
19 IMM190 28.3 28.3 21.3 38.1 12.7
20 IMM200 29.9 29.9 21.1 38.1 14.2
21 IMM210 31.5 31.5 21.0 38.1 14.2
22 IMM220 33.3 33.3 21.4 38.1 15.9
23 IMM230 34.1 34.1 27.8 44.5 15.9
24 IMM240 34.9 34.9 27.8 44.5 15.9
25 IMM250 29.8 29.8 27.0 44.5 15.9
26 IMM260 38.1 38.1 33.3 50.8 15.9
27 IMM270 39.4 39.4 27.1 50.8 20.3
29 IMM290 41.1 41.1 33.3 50.8 21.1
30 IMM300 42.7 42.7 32.1 50.8 21.6
32 IMM320 45.8 45.8 32.1 50.8 22.4
33 IMM330 46.7 44.5 40.5 52.3 22.4
34 IMM340 47.6 42.9 40.5 52.4 22.4
35 IMM350 50.8 44.5 40.5 54.9 22.4
36 IMM360 50.5 45.8 40.5 57.2 22.4
325IMM_320IM
32
0I
M